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A B C D E F G

Trail in Hand 2 & Under 1 Rhea of Finnegan's Fields GV09858P Steffanie Christensen Branden & Steffanie Christensen

Trail in Hand 2 & Under 2 RMK The Illusionist GV09986 Katie Hembree Cheyenne Houser

Trail in Hand 2 & Under 3 Five Paddocks Thor GV10542 Jacque Woodward Ty or Jacquelyn Woodward

Trail in Hand 2 & Under 4 Epona's Silver Aura Pending Angela Kemper Angela Kemper

Trail in Hand 2 & Under 5 AKH Sophie GV11763 Jacque Woodward Johnathan Woodward

Trail in Hand 2 & Under AKH Kryptonite GV11221 Jacque Woodward Mike or Jacque Woodward

Trail In Hand Jr Horse 1 Davies Million Dollar Bae GV11496 Sophie Foy Tonyia Foy

Trail In Hand Jr Horse 2 AD Acres Finvarra GV07613 Tiffany Stauffer Tiffany Stauffer

Trail In Hand Jr Horse 3 A Wizards Spell Windsors Bexley GV11788P Brittany Paxton Brittany Paxton

Trail In Hand Jr Horse 4 SGV Tuxedo GV06545 GV06545 Hanes Performance Horses Mindy Davis

Trail In Hand Jr Horse 5 DC Poison Ivy GV10128 Angela Kemper Angela Kemper

Trail In Hand Jr Horse 6 RRC I Dare to Dream GV08212 Keri Rogalla Keri Rogalla

Trail In Hand Jr Horse Hope Hills Harriot GV08797 Carley Voigt Connie Hanson

Trail In Hand Jr Horse Bandera Outlander GV06689 Sadie Dietz Sadie Dietz

Trail In Hand Jr Horse TR In The Shadows GV08864P Emily Schmalzried Mark and Jessica Reed

Trail In Hand Jr Horse Declans Secret Treasure GV09110 Charity McClung Charity McClung

Trail In Hand Jr Horse GDR Murcielago GV05174 Hanes Performance Horses Dianna Peffly

Trail In Hand Sr Horse 1 SD Hercules GV04690 Katie Hembree Shannon Lord

Trail In Hand Sr Horse 2 Sir Dapple Jack GV10947P Donna Morris Donna Morris

Trail In Hand Sr Horse 3 Glorious Knight GV06221 GV06221 Hanes Performance Horses Linda Henry

Trail In Hand Sr Horse 4 GTF Blue Poppi GV06130 Keri Rogalla Keri Rogalla

Trail In Hand Sr Horse 5 SD Taking Care of Business GV08323 Katie Hembree Kathy Slagter

Trail In Hand Sr Horse 6 Finn Watson GV12203 Tiffany Stauffer Charity McClung

Trail In Hand Sr Horse Lexlin's River of Honey GV04306 Sadie Dietz Sadie Dietz

Trail In Hand Sr Horse Segway's Stormy Monday GV03798 Dusti Percival Sadie Dietz

Trail In Hand Sr Horse FLF Biscuits N Gravy GV06543 Katie Hembree Nikki Milligan

Trail In Hand Sr Horse HSF Sapphires White Knight GV06262P Monica Grove Kathy Edwards

Trail In Hand Sr Horse Danny Dalys Little Boy Blue of MHB GV10016P Branden Christensen Branden & Steffanie Christensen

Trail In Hand Sr Horse Featherwinds Monopoly man GV04425 Christine Forsythe Gypsy Treasures

Amateur Trail In Hand 1 WSR Oz's Fancy Girl GV09527 Mandi Stock Mandi Stock

Amateur Trail In Hand 2 A Wizards Spell Windsors Bexley GV11788P Brittany Paxton Brittany Paxton

Results - Judge Janice Silvio
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Amateur Trail In Hand 3 MnM Bailadora Rose GV03041 Beth Johnson Keri Rogalla

Amateur Trail In Hand 4 Sir Dapple Jack GV10947P Donna Morris Donna Morris

Amateur Trail In Hand 5 Glorious Knight GV06221 GV06221 Taylor Atchison Linda Henry

Amateur Trail In Hand 6 Danny Dalys Little Boy Blue of MHB GV10016P Branden Christensen Branden & Steffanie Christensen

Amateur Trail In Hand SGV Tuxedo GV06545 GV06545 Mindy Davis Mindy Davis

Amateur Trail In Hand Bandera Outlander GV06689 Sadie Dietz Sadie Dietz

Amateur Trail In Hand Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076 Diane McPherson Diane McPherson

Amateur Trail In Hand Marc Jagger GV12686 Brooke Fohl Brooke Fohl

Amateur Trail In Hand Declans Secret Treasure GV09110 Charity McClung Charity McClung

Youth Trail In Hand 1 Bandera Tiger Moth GV03418 Sage Smith Sage Smith

Youth Trail In Hand 2 RHRGV Crickets Song GV07245 Sage Smith Sage Smith

Youth Trail In Hand 3 GTF Blue Poppi GV06130 Meadow Schmidt Keri Rogalla

Youth Trail In Hand 4 Shepards Grace Dirk of Double D's GV07042 Aliyah Eckstein Carley Voigt

Youth Trail In Hand 5 Blarney Stone's Fancy Pants GHA01316 Edward Gutierrez Gracey Coulter

Youth Trail In Hand 6 Southern Magnolia's Poppy in the Wind GV08176 Edward Gutierrez Gracey Coulter

Youth Trail In Hand Thorn Hill Lawless Dream Catcher GV06081 Riley Ridgeway Sara Ridgeway

Youth Trail In Hand Silver Dollar City GV08526 Carley Voigt Carley Voigt

Youth Trail In Hand Rosewater Shannon GV08749 Meadow Schmidt Julie Heise

Youth Trail In Hand RGR Versace's Tesora GV09162 Stasha Hackler Stasha Hackler

Youth Trail In Hand Davies Million Dollar Bae GV11496 Sophie Foy Tonyia Foy

Youth Trail In Hand Marc Jagger GV12686 Isabella Fohl Brooke Fohl

Youth Trail In Hand Declans Tubba Sugar GV07640 Savanna McClung Michael and Charity Mcclung

Youth Trail In Hand Vestlandbandens Victoria GV04800P Savanna McClung Michael and Charity Mcclung

Youth Trail In Hand RRC I Dare to Dream GV08212 Meadow Schmidt Keri Rogalla

Trail In Hand Amateur Owner 1 DC Poison Ivy GV10128 Angela Kemper Angela Kemper

Trail In Hand Amateur Owner 2 Danny Dalys Little Boy Blue of MHB GV10016P Branden Christensen Branden & Steffanie Christensen

Trail In Hand Amateur Owner 3 A Wizards Spell Windsors Bexley GV11788P Brittany Paxton Brittany Paxton

Trail In Hand Amateur Owner 4 Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076 Diane McPherson Diane McPherson

Trail In Hand Amateur Owner 5 Sir Dapple Jack GV10947P Donna Morris Donna Morris

Trail In Hand Amateur Owner 6 Declans Secret Treasure GV09110 Charity McClung Charity McClung

Trail In Hand Amateur Owner SGV Tuxedo GV06545 GV06545 Mindy Davis Mindy Davis

Trail In Hand Amateur Owner Lexlin's River of Honey GV04306 Sadie Dietz Sadie Dietz
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Trail In Hand Amateur Owner Featherwinds Monopoly man GV04425 Debbie Thorsen Gypsy Treasures

Trail Under Saddle Jr Horse WT/WJ 1 TR In The Shadows GV08864P Emily Schmalzried Mark and Jessica Reed

Trail Under Saddle Jr Horse WT/WJ 2 RRC I Dare to Dream GV08212 Keri Rogalla Keri Rogalla

Trail Under Saddle Jr Horse WT/WJ 3 AD Acres Finvarra GV07613 Tiffany Stauffer Tiffany Stauffer

Trail Under Saddle Jr Horse WT/WJ 4 SGV Tuxedo GV06545 GV06545 Hanes Performance Horses Mindy Davis

Trail Under Saddle Jr Horse WT/WJ 5 DC Poison Ivy GV10128 Angela Kemper Angela Kemper

Trail Under Saddle Sr Horse WT/WJ 1 Sir Dapple Jack GV10947P Donna Morris Donna Morris

Trail Under Saddle Sr Horse WT/WJ 2 SD Taking Care of Business GV08323 Katie Hembree Kathy Slagter

Trail Under Saddle Sr Horse WT/WJ 3 Glorious Knight GV06221 GV06221 Hanes Performance Horses Linda Henry

Trail Under Saddle Sr Horse WT/WJ 4 SD Ringa Ringa Rosie GV04134 Morgan Burton Sherri Barnes

Trail Under Saddle Sr Horse WT/WJ 5 SD Hercules GV04690 Katie Hembree Shannon Lord

Trail Under Saddle Sr Horse WT/WJ Segway's Stormy Monday GV03798 Dusti Percival Sadie Dietz

Amateur Trail Under Saddle WT/WJ 1 WSR Oz's Fancy Girl GV09527 Mandi Stock Mandi Stock

Amateur Trail Under Saddle WT/WJ 2 Sir Dapple Jack GV10947P Donna Morris Donna Morris

Amateur Trail Under Saddle WT/WJ 3 Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076 Diane McPherson Diane McPherson

Amateur Trail Under Saddle WT/WJ SGV Tuxedo GV06545 GV06545 Mindy Davis Mindy Davis

Amateur Trail Under Saddle WT/WJ Bandera Outlander GV06689 Sadie Dietz Sadie Dietz

Youth Trail Under Saddle WT/WJ 1 Vestlandbandens Victoria GV04800P Savanna McClung Michael and Charity Mcclung

Youth Trail Under Saddle WT/WJ 2 Rosewater Shannon GV08749 Meadow Schmidt Julie Heise

Youth Trail Under Saddle WT/WJ 3 Thorn Hill Lawless Dream Catcher GV06081 Riley Ridgeway Sara Ridgeway

Youth Trail Under Saddle WT/WJ 4 Bandera Tiger Moth GV03418 Sage Smith Sage Smith

Youth Trail Under Saddle WT/WJ 5 Silver Dollar City GV08526 Carley Voigt Carley Voigt

Youth Trail Under Saddle WT/WJ 6 Savannah's Fancy Flirt GV08101 Stasha Hackler Stasha Hackler

Youth Trail Under Saddle WT/WJ DC Poison Ivy GV10128 Angela Kemper Angela Kemper

Youth Trail Under Saddle WT/WJ Blarney Stone's Fancy Pants GHA01316 Edward Gutierrez Gracey Coulter

Youth Trail Under Saddle WT/WJ Southern Magnolia's Poppy in the Wind GV08176 Edward Gutierrez Gracey Coulter

Amateur Owner Trail Under Saddle WT/WJ 1 Sir Dapple Jack GV10947P Donna Morris Donna Morris

Amateur Owner Trail Under Saddle WT/WJ 2 Lexlin's River of Honey GV04306 Sadie Dietz Sadie Dietz

Amateur Owner Trail Under Saddle WT/WJ 3 Bandera Midsomer Fife GV05443 Wendi Everingham Wendi Everingham

Amateur Owner Trail Under Saddle WT/WJ 4 Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076 Diane McPherson Diane McPherson

Amateur Owner Trail Under Saddle WT/WJ 5 DC Poison Ivy GV10128 Angela Kemper Angela Kemper

Amateur Owner Trail Under Saddle WT/WJ SGV Tuxedo GV06545 GV06545 Mindy Davis Mindy Davis
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Amateur Owner Trail Under Saddle WT/WJ Declans Secret Treasure GV09110 Charity McClung Charity McClung

Amateur Owner Trail Under Saddle WT/WJ Finn Watson GV12203 Charity McClung Charity McClung

Trail Under Saddle WT/WJ Novice Horse 1 RRC I Dare to Dream GV08212 Keri Rogalla Keri Rogalla

Trail Under Saddle WT/WJ Novice Horse 2 AD Acres Finvarra GV07613 Tiffany Stauffer Tiffany Stauffer

Trail Under Saddle WT/WJ Novice Horse 3 Hope Hills Harriot GV08797 Carley Voigt Connie Hanson

Trail Under Saddle WT/WJ Novice Horse 4 GDR Murcielago GV05174 Hanes Performance Horses Dianna Peffly

Trail Under Saddle WT/WJ Novice Horse TR In The Shadows GV08864P Emily Schmalzried Mark and Jessica Reed

Trail Under Saddle WT/WJ Novice Horse Marc Jagger GV12686 Brooke Fohl Brooke Fohl

Trail All Ages WTC/WJL 1 GTF Blue Poppi GV06130 Keri Rogalla Keri Rogalla

Trail All Ages WTC/WJL 2 Bandera Midsomer Fife GV05443 Jackie Rollins Wendi Everingham

Trail All Ages WTC/WJL 3 FLF Biscuits N Gravy GV06543 Katie Hembree Nikki Milligan

Trail All Ages WTC/WJL 4 Finn Watson GV12203 Tiffany Stauffer Charity McClung

Trail All Ages WTC/WJL 5 SD Silver Dollar GV04274P GV04274P Hanes Performance Horses Holly Powell

Trail All Ages WTC/WJL HSF Sapphires White Knight GV06262P Monica Grove Kathy Edwards

Amateur Trail Under Saddle WTC/WJL 1 Thorn Hill Timones Kovu GV03131 Amanda Barnum Amanda Barnum

Amateur Trail Under Saddle WTC/WJL 2 MnM Bailadora Rose GV03041 Beth Johnson Keri Rogalla

Amateur Trail Under Saddle WTC/WJL SD Silver Dollar GV04274P GV03274P Pam Hanes Holly Powell

 Youth Trail Under Saddle WTC/WJL 1 Declans Tubba Sugar GV07640 Savanna McClung Michael and Charity Mcclung

 Youth Trail Under Saddle WTC/WJL 2 RHRGV Crickets Song GV07245 Sage Smith Sage Smith

 Youth Trail Under Saddle WTC/WJL 3 Shepards Grace Dirk of Double D's GV07042 Carley Voigt Carley Voigt

 Youth Trail Under Saddle WTC/WJL 4 RRC I Dare to Dream GV08212 Meadow Schmidt Keri Rogalla

 Youth Trail Under Saddle WTC/WJL 5 Post Oak Farms Rosey GV04508 Riley Ridgeway Sara Ridgeway

 Youth Trail Under Saddle WTC/WJL Thorn Hill Timones Kovu GV03131 Amanda Barnum Amanda Barnum

Amateur Owner Trail Under Sadle WTC/WJL 1 Thorn Hill Timones Kovu GV03131 Amanda Barnum Amanda Barnum


